DATE
Sat., Nov. 2
Tues., Nov. 12
Fri., Nov. 15
Tues., Nov. 19
Sat., Nov. 23
Mon., Nov. 25
Tues., Nov 26
Tues., Dec. 3
Dec. 5-7
Tues. Dec. 10
Thurs-Sat, Dec. 12-14
Thurs-Sat, Dec. 12-14
Mon, Dec. 16
Fri, Dec.20
Thur-Sat Dec. 26-28
Fri., Jan 3
Tues., Jan. 7
Fri., Jan. 10
Tues., Jan. 14
Fri., Jan. 17
Tues., Jan. 21
Fri., Jan. 24
Tues., Jan. 28
Fri., Jan. 31
Tues., Feb. 4
Fri., Feb. 7
Tues., Feb. 11

Brownwood Lions

Boys Basketball
2024-2025
OPPONENT
Lampasas Away
Dublin Away
Benbrook Away
Early Home
Lampasas Home
Llano Home
Jim Ned Home
Comanche Home
[ Dublin Tournament Away
Lake View Home
Brady Tournament Away
Hamilton Tournament Away
Burnet Away
Brady Away
Texas Bank Holiday Classic Home
Gatesville Away
OPEN
Stephenville Away
Graham Home
Brock Away
Mineral Wells Home
Glen Rose Away
Stephenville Home
Graham Away
Brock Home
Mineral Wells Away
Glen Rose Home

Bold - District Games
* - Senior Night

Head Coach Will Parker 817.366.0819
Asst. Coach Derrick Stacks
Asst. Coach Brandon Long
wssistant Superintendent Mitch Moore
Principal Lindsay Smith
Superintendent Dr. Joe Young

5:00

TBA

5:00
12:00

SITE Fresh JV

6:15
TBA
6:15
1:00

Var
TBA
7:30
TBA
7:30
2:15

10:00 11:00 12:30
10:00 11:00 12:30

5:00
TBA
4:00

TBA
5:00
2:00

5:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
TBA
6:00

TBA
5:00
3:15
TBA
6:15

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

7:30
TBA
7:15
TBA

6:30
4:30
TBA
7:45

7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:30
7:30
7:15
7:15




